Swivel Self Locking Hook. Code "YEN"
with Ball Bearing, which performs full swivel underload
Shank Self Locking Hook. Code "YEA"
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified
 Tested acc. to EN 1677
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified
 Tested acc. to EN 1677
**  d min. = the smallest shank dimension after machining.

8-027-10 3.15 10 40 34 16 30 220 44 26 2.0
8-027-13 5.3 13 46 43 22 39 267 52 30 4.1
8-027-16 8.0 16 60 50 24 49 328 60 36 7.2
8-027-20 12.5 18, 20 75 82 26 62 388 90 48 11.5
8-027-22 15.0 22 97 95 33 63 457 80 49 18.6
8-027-26 21.2 26 123 115 42 69 535 99 56 31.9
Item No.
Working
Load Limit
For
Grade 80
Chain Dimensions (mm) N.W.
tonnes* mm A B D H K P T kg
8-027N-06 1.12 6 31 22 12 19 149 29 15 0.7
8-027N-07 2.0 7, 8 36 29 14 24 186 34 20 1.2
8-027N-10 3.15 10 40 34 16 30 220 44 26 2.0
8-027N-13 5.3 13 46 43 22 39 267 52 30 4.2
8-027N-16 8.0 16 60 50 24 49 328 60 36 7.3
8-027N-20 12.5 18, 20 75 82 26 62 388 90 48 11.7
8-027N-22 15.0 22 97 95 33 63 457 80 49 18.0
8-027N-26 21.2 26 123 115 42 69 535 99 56 32.0
Item No.
Working
Load Limit Dimensions (mm) N.W.
tonnes* D d min** H K K1 P T kg